

Pachet Materiale Electrice

I.D.: 42267666

Data publicarii	19.03.19	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	38.129,61 RON - 38.129,61 RON
-------------------	-------------------------------

Descriere: Cablu MYYM 3x4 ml 600 5,61 3366 2 Cablu MYYM 4x6 ml 700 10,88 7616 3 Cablu MYYM 2x1,5 ml 300 1,55 465 1 Cablu MYYM 4x4 ml 750 7,43 5572,5 2 Cablu MYYM 4x10 ml 250 19,45 4862,5 4 Cablu VLPY (MYYM 5x1,5) ml 50 3,71 185,5 5 Lampa led 1x18(tip FIPAD IP65 18W 600mm) buc 85 40,32 3427,2 6 Papuci Fi 6 buc 30 0,53 15,9 7 Papuci Fi 8 buc 30 0,67 20,1 8 Pin sertizare cablu 1.5 buc 500 0,07 35 8 Pin sertizare cablu 2.5 buc 500 0,08 40 9 Pin sertizare cablu 4 buc 500 0,13 65 10 Pin sertizare cablu 6 buc 500 0,14 70 11 Priza trifazata cu stecher 32 A set 6 50,32 301,92 12 Priza trifazata cu stecher 16 A set 15 36,78 551,7 13 Lampa led industriala 20 W (tip FIPAD IP65 36W 1200mm) buc 65 60,62 3940,3 14 Tablou electric 600x400 buc 3 195,05 585,15 15 Siguranta tetra polara 80 A buc 3 167,3 501,9 16 Siguranta tetra polara 63 A buc 9 30,03 270,27 17 Siguranta tetra polara 32 A buc 9 30,03 270,27 18 Presetupa cablu Fi 36 buc 18 5,7 102,6 19 Conductor Fy Fi 6 ml 10 2,58 25,8 20 Lampa stradala led 60 W buc 20 258,5 5170 21 Bec led 20 W buc 50
